
           
   

Awarded Bids-January 2018 

Tender no. Project Name Appointment 
Date 

Appointed Service 
Provider 

Amount 

FGTM/LED27/17/18 Development of the 
Land use scheme 

29/01/2018 Matete and 
Associates 

R900 600.00 

FGTM/LED28/17/18 Development of 
special 
development 
framework (SDF) 

29/01/2018 I AT Consulting Pty 
Ltd 

R800 00.00 

FGTM/TS19/17/18 Planning, Designs & 
professional 
Management and 
supervision of 
Praktiseer Library 

18/01/2018 Akha Architects 
and Marumo JV 

SACAP rates 

 

FETAKGOMO TUBATSE 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

 

 

 


